
LAFAYETTE RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT 
P. O. BOX 52113 

LAFAYETTE, LOUISIANA 70505 
PHONE: 291-8380 

www.lafayettela.gov 
2014 ADULT BASKETBALL A/B  LEAGUE 

 
 
 
Wed Feb 26 (8:45)...3 vs 6 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Feb 27 (7:30)...2 vs 1 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Feb 27 (8:45)...4 vs 5 (       )(       ) DU 
 
Wed Mar 05 (8:45)...3 vs 4 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Mar 06 (6:15)...6 vs 1 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Mar 06 (7:30)...2 vs 5 (       )(       ) DU 
 
Thu Mar 13 (6:15)...6 vs 4 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Mar 13 (7:30)...2 vs 3 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Mar 13 (8:45)...1 vs 5 (       )(       ) DU 
 
Wed Mar 19 (8:45)...3 vs 5 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Mar 20 (7:30)...6 vs 2 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Mar 20 (8:45)...4 vs 1 (       )(       ) DU 

 
 
Wed Mar 26 (8:45)...1 vs 3 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Mar 27 (7:30)...5 vs 6 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Mar 27 (8:45)...2 vs 4 (       )(       ) DU 
  
Wed Apr 02 (8:45)....6 vs 3 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Apr 03 (7:30)....5 vs 4 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Apr 03 (8:45)....1 vs 2 (       )(       ) DU 
 
Wed Apr 09 (8:45)...4 vs 3 (       )(       ) DC 
Thu Apr 10 (6:15)...1 vs 6 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Apr 10 (7:30)...5 vs 2 (       )(       ) DU 
 
Wed Apr 16 (6:15)...3 vs 2 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Apr 17 (6:15)...4 vs 6 (       )(       ) DU 
Thu Apr 17 (7:30)...5 vs 1 (       )(       ) DU 
 
 

 
TEAM   MANAGER WORK HOME W L 

  1. Lafayette Nets   Al Karre       235-5704 232-7484 
  2. Fortitude              Prince Henry    356-4355 456-3202 
  3. Impregnators  Roderick Phillips  578-7840 
  4. Ink Gallery  Josh Diaz 212-6061 212-6061 
  5. Lights Out   Cody Mouton  315-2597 
  6. Hoopers  Willie Lago 5043777540   
 
 
RC = Robicheaux Center CC = Comeaux Center DU = Dupuis Center 
TC = Thomas Center DC = Domingue Center KC = King Center 
 

FORFEIT TIME IS GAME TIME! 
 

If you have any questions or concerns about this program or you need information concerning 
cancellations please call Bill Verret at 291-8368 or Frank Wittenberg at 291-8375.  Standings may be 
accessed through the Lafayette Consolidated Government’s website at the address listed above.  Go to 

the Parks and Recreation Department site and look for League Standings. 


